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OEM Reference

NISSAN
NISSAN
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT

1611800Q0A
1611800QAH
161202859R
8200285017
8200568712
8200284968

OEM Cross Reference

METZGER
OSSCA
OSSCA

WE PARTS
TRICLO
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
PIERBURG
PIERBURG
HOFFER
SIDAT

FISPA
MEAT & DORIA
ACI-AVESA
CSV electronic parts
ELTA AUTOMOTIVE
DIPASPORT
LEMARK
LUCAS
FUELPARTS
VEMO

C.I.

0892312
14293
14293
240640097
385931
68260
68260
68260
703703000
703703000
7519088
88088
88088
89088
ACM113
CCM8088
EE7533
FLAI113N
LTB102
LTH468
TB3111
V46810001
XPOT497
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